
084018 086363

084174 094862

084247 084638

084352 084662

084026 084549

084182 084603

094714 084646

084360 094897

084034 084557

084190 094870

084263 084654

084379 084670

084395 094919

094765 084697

084409 084700

094773 084719

084417 084727

094781 094927

084484 084743

084476 094935

084425 084735

084492 094943

094757 084751

084506 094951

094803 084778

084514 084786

094811 084794

084522 084808

094838 094978

094684 084565

094706 084611

094722 094889

084387 094900

094749 084689

084093 094846

084115 094854

094692 084581

084107 084573

205 445

485

485,5

525

585

585,5

525,5

445,5

325,5

325

285,5

285

245,5

245

205,5

405

365,5

365

405,5

445

60 180

200

220

250

80

100

120

160

140

180

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

200

200

200

200

200

400

400

400

400

400

400

150

150

150

150

150

100

100

100

100

100

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

250

250

250

250

250

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

300

300

300

300

300

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

350

350

350

350

350

A AB B
Curso
Curso
Stroke

Curso
Curso
Stroke

Comprimento estendido
Longitud extendida

Extended length

Comprimento estendido
Longitud extendida

Extended length

F  - [N]1 F  - [N]1

Número de referência
Código
Ref. -No

Número de referência
Código
Ref. -No

Ø 8mm

Ø 19mm

M

TABELA 7
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